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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.05.-09.07.
€ 5.500

16.12.-01.01.
€7.000

16.12.-01.01.
€7.000

16.12.-01.01.
€7.000

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 519 Toucan Share

96430
Sailing yacht
Sun Odyssey 519 Toucan Share

British Virgin Islands / Joma Marina,
Port Purcell

2018
3
€ 3.500,00

Deck: Anchor, Bimini top, Black Water Tank, Boat hook,
Cockpit cushions, Cockpit light, Cockpit/stern, outside
shower, Deck brush, Dinghy, Electric anchor windlass,
Fenders, Grill (Barbecue) , Outboard engine, Winch handles,
Entertainment: DVD player, Indoor speakers, TV,

Galley: Freezer, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery),
Microwave, Refrigerator, Stove,

Interior: Blankets, Electric fans in cabins, Electric toilet,
Pillows, Sheets, Towels,

Navigation: Autopilot, Binoculars, Bow thruster, Cruising
guides, GPS chart plotter, Nautical charts,

Safety: Distress flare box, Emergency tiller, Fire extinguisher
, Fog horn, Horseshoe lifebuoy, Life jackets,

Sails: Electric winch,

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Generator, Inverter, Shore
power cable,

Price per week / Season 2024

10.07.-05.11. 06.11.-15.12.
€4.900 € 5.500
02.01.-31.01. 01.02.-31.03. 01.04. - 30.04.
€6.100 €7.000 €6.100
02.01.-31.01. 01.02.-31.03. 01.04. - 30.04.
€6.100 €7.000 €6.100
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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